August 2025

S|M|T|W|T|F
31

1

[CHRNRN/)

HEART OF TEXOMA

MONTESSORI ACADEMY
EST 2022

February 2026

S| M| T|W|T|F|S
112 (34|65 |6 |7
8 9 (101112 (13|14

10|11 (12|13 |14 | 15| 16
17118 (19|20 (21|22 |23
24 25|26 (27|28 (29|30

2025-2026 Students = 177 days
Teachers = 192 days
SCHOOL CALENDAR Summer Enrichment = 40 days

15116 | 17 [ 18 | 19 | 20 | 21
22 123 |24 (25|26 |27 |28

31

14115(16 |17 (18| 19|20
2122|123 (24 25|26 |27
28 (29|30

October 2025
S| M| T|W|T|F|S
112 (3] 4

12|13 (14 |15(16 |17 | 18

19 [ 20 [ 21 22 | 23 [P 25 |

26 (27|28 (29|30 |31

16 (17 (18 (19 (20| 21| 22

23124 |25 |26 |27 | 28 | 29

30

1411516 |17 [ 18 | 19 20

2122|2324 |25(|26 |27

28129 |30 |31

January 2026
S M| T(W|T|F|S
3
4 15|67 9 (10

11112 (13|14 (15|16 | 17

18119 (20|21 (22|23 |24

25 (26|27 (28|29 (30|31

School Holidays (school closed)

09/01/2025
11/24-11/28/2025
12/22-01/02/2026

02/16/2026
03/16-03/20/2026

04/03/2026

05/25/2026

Labor Day
Thanksgiving
Winter Break

President’s Day
Spring Break
Good Friday

Memorial Day

Important Events & Dates

08/04/2025
08/08/2025
08/18/2025
08/29/2025
10/24/2025
10/31/2025
11/03-11/14/2025
11/13/2025
11/19/-11/20/2025
12/01-12/12/2025
12/16/2025
12/17/2025
12/19/2025
02/02-02/06/2026
02/06-03/07/2026
02/13/2026
03/03/2026
04/02/2026
04/08-04/10/26
04/10/26
04/24/2026
04/22/2026
05/06/2026
05/04-05/08/2026
05/19/2026
05/20/26
05/21/2026

COLOR CODE LEGEND

First Smester
Begins & Ends

(School Closed)

Staff In-Service
(School Closed)

Teacher/Student Holidays

Meet the Teacher
Third Anniversary Party
Parent Education Night
Maria Montessori Celebration
Parent / Teacher Conference
Halloween Party
Canned Food Drive
Science Fair
Thanksgiving Potluck Feast
Holiday Gift Drive
Christmas Gathering
Celebration Senior Center
Popcorn, PJs, and a Movie
Valentine’s Cards for Assisted Living
PSIA Competition
Valentine's Day Party
Celebrating Dr. Suess
Easter Egg Hunt
3 Day Jolt Camp
1 Day Jolt Camp
Parent / Teacher Conference
Earth Day
Muffins with Mom
Teacher Appreciation Week
Field Day
Moving Up Ceremony

Popcorn, PJs, and a Movie

Second Semester
Begins & Ends

- Parent Conferences

(School Closed)

D Early Release Days

Student pickup by 1:00PM

- Summer Enrichment

Program Begins & Ends

March 2026
S T|IW|T|F|S
1 2 (34 |5|6]|7

8 9 (10111213 |14
1516 |17 |18 | 19 [ 20 | 21
22 123 |24 |25 |26 |27 |28
29 | 30 | 31

12 (1314 |15 |16 |17 | 18

19 [ 20 [ 21 [ 22 [ 23 [P20 25 |

26 |27 (28 |29 | 30

[(oR V]

17118 |19 [ 20 | 21 | 22 | 23
26 |27 | 28 |29 | 30

July 2026
s({M|{T|w F|s

112384
56|78 10 | 11

12 (1314 |15 |16 |17 | 18
19 (20 (21|22 |23 |24 |25
26 |27 |28 | 29




