August 2025								
S	М	Т	W	Т	F	S		
				31	1	2		
3	4	5	6	7	8	9		
10	11	12	13	14	15	16		
17	18	19	20	21	22	23		
24	25	26	27	28	29	30		
31								

September 2025									
S	М	Т	W	Т	F	S			
	1	2	3	4	5	6			
7	8	9	10	11	12	13			
14	15	16	17	18	19	20			
21	22	23	24	25	26	27			
28	29	30							

October 2025								
S	М	T	W	Т	F	S		
			1	2	3	4		
5	6	7	8	9	10	11		
12	13	14	15	16	17	18		
19	20	21	22	23	24	25		
26	27	28	29	30	31			

November 2025								
S	М	T	W	Т	F	S		
						1		
2	3	4	5	6	7	8		
9	10	11	12	13	14	15		
16	17	18	19	20	21	22		
23	24	25	26	27	28	29		
30								

December 2025								
S	М	Т	W	Т	F	S		
	1	2	3	4	5	6		
7	8	9	10	11	12	13		
14	15	16	17	18	19	20		
21	22	23	24	25	26	27		
28	29	30	31					

January 2026								
S	М	T	W	T	F	S		
				1	2	3		
4	5	6	7	8	9	10		
11	12	13	14	15	16	17		
18	19	20	21	22	23	24		
25	26	27	28	29	30	31		



2025-2026 SCHOOL CALENDAR

Students = 177 days Teachers = 192 days Summer Enrichment = 40 days

School Holidays (school closed)

09/01/2025	Labor Day
11/24-11/28/2025	Thanksgiving
12/22-01/02/2026	Winter Break
02/16/2026	President's Day
03/16-03/20/2026	Spring Break
04/03/2026	Good Friday
05/25/2026	Memorial Day

Important Events & Dates

iiipoi	tant Events & Dates
08/04/2025	Meet the Teacher
08/08/2025	Third Anniversary Party
08/18/2025	Parent Education Night
08/29/2025	Maria Montessori Celebration
10/24/2025	Parent / Teacher Conference
10/31/2025	Halloween Party
11/03-11/14/2025	Canned Food Drive
11/13/2025	Science Fair
11/19/-11/20/2025	Thanksgiving Potluck Feast
12/01-12/12/2025	Holiday Gift Drive
12/16/2025	Christmas Gathering
12/17/2025	Celebration Senior Center
12/19/2025	Popcorn, PJs, and a Movie
02/02-02/06/2026	Valentine's Cards for Assisted Living
02/06-03/07/2026	PSIA Competition
02/13/2026	Valentine's Day Party
03/03/2026	Celebrating Dr. Suess
04/02/2026	Easter Egg Hunt
04/08-04/10/26	3 Day Jolt Camp
04/10/26	1 Day Jolt Camp
04/24/2026	Parent / Teacher Conference
04/22/2026	Earth Day
05/06/2026	Muffins with Mom
05/04-05/08/2026	Teacher Appreciation Week
05/19/2026	Field Day
05/20/26	Moving Up Ceremony
05/21/2026	Popcorn, PJs, and a Movie

COLOR CODE LEGEND	Second Semester
	Begins & Ends
First Smester	Parent Conferences
Begins & Ends	(School Closed)
Teacher/Student Holidays	Early Release Days
(School Closed)	Student pickup by 1:00PM
Staff In-Service	Summer Enrichment
(School Closed)	Program Begins & Ends

	February 2026								
S	М	T	W	Т	F	S			
1	2	3	4	5	6	7			
8	9	10	11	12	13	14			
15	16	17	18	19	20	21			
22	23	24	25	26	27	28			

	March 2026								
S	М	Т	W	Т	F	s			
1	2	3	4	5	6	7			
8	9	10	11	12	13	14			
15	16	17	18	19	20	21			
22	23	24	25	26	27	28			
29	30	31							

April 2026								
s	М	Т	W	Т	F	S		
			1	2	3	4		
5	6	7	8	9	10	11		
12	13	14	15	16	17	18		
19	20	21	22	23	24	25		
26	27	28	29	30				

May 2026						
s	М	Т	W	Т	F	S
					1	2
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
24	25	26	27	28	29	30
31						

June 2026						
s	М	Т	W	Т	F	s
	1	2	3	4	5	6
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
28	29	30				

July 2026						
S	М	Т	W	Т	F	S
			1	2	3	4
5	6	7	8	9	10	11
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
26	27	28	29	30	31	